

~~1521~~ 1521 / 2021-2022
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ਮ.ਮ.ਸ.ਯੋਜਨਾਮਾਨਾਵਾਂ ਵਰਗ-37 ਆਦਿ

ਆਰ ਯੂਐਸ ਯੋਜਨਾਮਾਨਾਵਾਂ **DIVISION**

ਦਰਿਆ ਯੋਜਨਾਮਾਨਾਵਾਂ **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

ਦਰਿਆ ਯੋਜਨਾਮਾਨਾਵਾਂ ਵਰਗ-37 ਆਦਿ

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement—

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill					
N/W - Constn of road from L037					
to Ray Tola under MMBSYCS					
Agency - IDM Engineering & Constn					
Pvt. Ltd.					
Magistrate Colony, Khatpura,					
Patna - 14.					
Agreement No - 04SBD/21-22					
Constn Amt. Rs. 7349042.00					
Maint. Amt. Rs. 646548.00					

Total Amt. Rs. 7995590.00

Dt. of Agreement - 04/02/21

Dt. of Completion as per

Agreement - 03/02/21

work done

① P/r & fixing of typical
MMBSY informatory
sign board

= 2 nos.

② Clearing & grubbing road
land including

$$5 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 525.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 23.00 \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 80.50$$

$$1 \times 7.00 \times 2.90 \text{ m} = 20.30$$

$$1 \times 18.00 \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 63.00$$

$$2 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 210.00$$

$$= 892.80 \text{ m}^2$$

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					RF. RS. 12,97,660.00
(6/12) Const ⁿ of un-reinforced PCC pavement					
479.36m ³ vide TMB P (5)					
@ RS. 6978.71/m ³					RS. 33,45,314.00
(7/17) P/r & fixing of typical manhole & sumps					
2 Nos. vide TMB P (1)					
@ RS. 10810.32/No.					RS. 21,621.00
					RS. 48,64,595.00
Add GST @ 13%					RS. 6,06,397.00
					RS. 52,70,992.00

14.51% below as per Agg. RS. 76,4821.00
RS. 45,06,171.00

As per
24/11/21
J.E.